— Demasoranhics No Name/Sanitized Address

Customer id
MKES00482
£1-635
MKES00051
MKES00292
C1-938
MKESC0184
C1-2834
{12918
MKENGO1252
C1-1559
MKES01075
C1-3056
MKES00018
MKES00696
MKES00062
MKESG0095
MKESCO910
MKENDOC117
C1-2942
C1-200
C1-1180
MKES00923
MKXES00665
C1.2239

C1-7

C1-348
MKENODO161
MKESQ0419
C1-2320
MKENOD1273
C1-1635
MKESOGET 1
MKENGO1270
MKENOOOB79
C1-2850
C1-843
MKENDD0856
MKESO0136
MKESOo084
MKES00450
MKENGO0926
C1-3348
C1-3335
C1-2734
MEKENOD1274
C1-3084
MKESD0188
MKES00808

Date Joined
1211212004
1200171996
02i02/2003
01/20/2004
GB/27/1990
08/14/2003
03/G1/2001
03/01/2001
10/04/2006
02/16/2000
G3/29/2007
03/G2/2002
11/23/2002
10/08/2005
G2117/2003
04/08/2003
Q7/08/2006
0471042003
08/03/2001
12/3111999
G2/03/2000
07/28/2006
09/09/2005
041711996
10/0771983
010272000
05/16/2003
08/17/2004
01/13/2000
110442008
0218/2000
1072172008
10/25/2006
11/15/2004
04/08/2001
05/01/1988
05/26/2005
05/17/2003
03/14/2003
10/G8/2004
0BM92005
10/172002
(9/12/2002
01/08/2001
11106/2008
G4/10/2002
08/17/2003
0211512006

Address

txxx E. Juneau Ave.

1xxx E CHAMBERS

1o E. KANE PL APT. # 00
oo E. Kane Place # xxx
Do N JACKSON ST

o E ALBION ST#x

Tow E LOCUST AVE

oo E LOCUST ST #x0x
Txx E Kane P # oo

oo N PROSPECT

Txxx E Royadl Pl # x

13000 N VAN BUREN ST #hixx
Do N Van Buren St# xxx
100¢ N Van Buren St # 300
oo North Prospect Avenue # oo
oo N PROSPECT AVE. # xox
Txx N Farwell Ave # 0
1o E rving P

BoxX N FARWELL

xxx E MARION

100 E MARION ST

1o N Prospect Ave # 0
1xom¢ N Prospect Ave #
o N MARSHALL

too N CASS 8T

1o E GENEVA PL

1Txxx E Newton Ave

1o N Ardington PH#x

txxx E KANE PL #ooc

T EMARION ST APT #hox
Tax E Kengington Blvd

13000 N Humbolt

‘o N Humboit

1xxx N Prospect Ave #hox
2o E PARK PL

2o E PARK PL

2000 N Farwell #hox

Zoxx M. Waverly

2ox N CAMBRIDGE AVE
200 N. Prospect Ave, # xox
25000 N Prospect Ave oo
D00 N SUMMIT AVE

D00 N surmmit

200 £ WEBSTER Py,

2o N Oakland Ave. # 00
Do E BELLVIEW PL # x
20t N STOWELL

Zxaxx N prospect

City

Milwaukee
Mitwaukee
Miwauvkee
Miwaukee
Mitwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Miwaukee
Milwaukee
Mitwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukeg
Mitwaukee
Milwatkee
Miwaukee
Mitwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwatikee
Miwaukee
Mikwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwauzkes
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwakee
Mitwaukee
Mitwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Miwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Mitwaukee

State
Vi

wi
Wi
wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

wi
wi

wi
Wi
Wi
wit
Wit
Wi
wi
wi
wi
Wi

Wi
wi
Wi
wi
wi

Wi

wi

Wi
Wi

2 EEE

Wi
Wi
Wi

wi
wi
wi

Aldermanic
District

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Zip

53207
83212
53212
53202
&3202
53202
53212
53212
53202
53202
53202
53202
832062
53202
53210
53215
53202
53202
53202
53211
53211
53202
53202
53202
53202
83211
53211
53202
53202
53211
83212
53202
53202
53202
53211
83211
53202
53202
53202
53202
53202
53202
53208
53211
53211
53211
53211
53202



MKES00077
£1-1951
£1-1341
MKENGDGE3R
MKES00276
MKENGD0T 28
MKENCOOS69
1-2538
MKENOD1362
MKENGCOOT56
C1-2843
MKENODGESES
C1-1081
C1-3281
C1-2546
C1-180
MKESQ0427
C1-2795
C1-844
MKENOO0183
C1-407
MKENOBOS16
C1-1015
C1-3086
C1-363
C1-2622
C1-1083

15

03/G772003
09/05/1998
01/04/2000
0872672005
12/28/2003
12/30/2004
10/30/2004
03/07/2000
03/0472007
Q1/31/2008
QB/06/2001
Q71082004
02/01/2000
0710642002
03/18/2000
09/28/1960
08/02/2004
G1/24/2001
06/26/1990
08/05/2003
01/02/2000
(372512005
06/27/1980
12/0312001
0172111964
06/04/2000
02/C1/2000

2000 N MARYEAND AV APT # 1o
2o N OAKLAND

200 N PALMER

2o N Humbolt Bivd # o
2o N, HUMBOLT # oo
2xxx E. Murray

2:cx N Fredrick Ave # xxc
Doox N BREMEN ST

2 N Booth St

200 N HOLTON ST

200 N BREMEN ST

2xxx N Palmer St

2000 N FREDRICK AVE
200 N BARTLETT AVE
200 North Murray Avenue
Zoot N FRATNEY

Jxoxx N Summit Ave

3o N CRAMER ST.

3ot N CRAMER ST

3o N Murray Ave

300t N HUMBOLDT #x
3ok N Humbolt bivd apt x
3oxx N MARYLAND ST
3o N HUMBOLDT BLVD # xxx
400t N MORRIS BLVD
4ocx N Ardmore Ave # x
400 N LAKE DR

Milwaukee
Mitwaukee
Milwaukee
Mitwaukee
Milwaukee
Miwaukee
Miwaukee
Milwaukee
Miwaukee
Miwaukea
Mitwaukes
Mitwaukee
Milwaukee
Mibwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Mibvaukes
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwackee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee

wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi

Wi

wi
Wi
Wi
wi
wi
wi

R EEEEEE R

W W W W W W W WD W W W W W W W W W W W W W e e e

53213
53211
53216
53212
53212
53211
53211
53207
53212
53212
53215
53212
53211
53211
53211
53207
53211
53211
53211
53211
53212
§3212
53211
53212
53211
53211
53211



